DATI SUI PAGAMENTI - QUARTO TRIMESTRE 2022

MORIONDO MARIA GRAZIA

STUDIO COMM.LE ASSOCIATO BIANCHINI MAGRINI
PARODI PAOLO

MONTEMAGGIORE IRMA

MGM VIAGGI SRL

MGM VIAGGI SRL

NUOVA A.S. SRLS

INTHESYS S.R.L.

UBALDI ALESSIO

SANTACROCE&PARTNERS STUDIO LEGALE TRIBUTARIO
MTS INFORMATICA SRL

ERARIO

ERARIO

D.A.F. - DOLCIARIA ARTIGIANALE FONTANA
SISTEMI H.S. S.P.A.

DYLOG ITALIA SPA

HOTEL VICTORIA

CONDOMINIO VIA BOGINO 2 - STUDIO MONOPOLI
CONTI ARMANDO

VENANZ| FABIO

MONTEMAGGIORE IRMA

SISTEMI H.S. S.P.A.

NEW OFFICE SERVICE S.N.C.

DI BENEDETTO PIETRO

TELESIO GAETANO

TELESIO GAETANO

BOCHICCHIO FRANCO

MORIONDO MARIA GRAZIA

ERARIO

NUOVA A.S. SRLS

MGM VIAGGI SRL

MGM VIAGGI SRL

ERARIO

MONTEMAGGIORE IRMA

CIUCA GIOVANNI

CIRONI MAURIZIO

CONDOMINIO VIA BOGINO 2 - STUDIO MONOPOLI
IREN MERCATO S.P.A.

UBALDI ALESSIO

SISTEMI H.S. S.P.A.

857,17
2.537,60
2.537,60

676,00

295,16

45,08

180,00

748,00
6.090,24
2.537,60
2.400,00
1.264,59
4.426,93

41,36
60,00

237,27

523,89

518,28

58,20
3.425,76
676,00
837,00
16,64

103,60
2.400,00

400,00

202,00

857,17

958,06

180,00

12,30
79,40
7.640,73

208,00
7.270,45
7.270,45

518,26

139,50

761,28

260,87
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05/10/2022 - 12:20
05/10/2022 - 12:20
05/10/2022 - 12:20
05/10/2022 - 12:27
05/10/2022 - 12:27
10/10/2022 - 12:10
10/10/2022 - 12:10
10/10/2022 - 12:10
10/10/2022 - 12:29
10/10/2022 - 12:29
11/10/2022 - 12:47
11/10/2022 - 14:46
11/10/2022 - 14:46
14/10/2022 - 10:44
14/10/2022 - 12:02
18/10/2022 - 11:32
18/10/2022 - 11:32
18/10/2022 - 13:22
18/10/2022 - 14:10
20/10/2022 - 10:25
03/11/2022 - 10:51
03/11/2022 - 10:51
03/11/2022 - 10:51
03/11/2022 - 10:59
03/11/2022 - 12:19
03/11/2022 - 12:25
04/11/2022 - 10:57
04/11/2022 - 10:57
09/11/2022 - 14:04
11/11/2022 - 11:43
11/11/2022 - 11:43
11/11/2022 - 11:48
11/11/2022 - 15:09
15/11/2022 - 11:33
15/11/2022 - 12:02
15/11/2022 - 12:13
15/11/2022 - 13:05
22/11/2022 - 13:32
22/11/2022 - 13:32
22/11/2022 - 13:35



STUDIO ASSOCIATO ZANIN ELENA MARIA E ZANIN SILVIA
DE PAOLA LUISA ANTONELLA
INTESA SANPAOLO

ERARIO

MONTEMAGGIORE IRMA

ERARIO

MONTEMAGGIORE IRMA
BOCHICCHIO FRANCO

ESPOSITO ENRICO

HOTEL VICTORIA

SISTEMI H.S. S.P.A.

DYLOG ITALIA SPA

PUDDU LUIGI

BOCHICCHIO FRANCO

CAPALDO GUIDO
MONTEMAGGIORE IRMA
MORIONDO MARIA GRAZIA

PEPINO ENRICO

ERARIO

MONTEMAGGIORE IRMA

SISTEMI H.S. S.P.A.

SISTEMI H.S. S.P.A.

SISTEMI H.S. S.P.A.

SISTEMI H.S. S.P.A.

SCHETTINI CHIARA

CARNEVALE DAHLIA

HOTEL VICTORIA

GRASSI FRANCESCA

CONTI ARMANDO

ERARIO

ERARIO

MGM VIAGGI SRL

NUOVA A.S DI MUCCIGLIO ANTONIA
STUDIO ASSOCIATO ZANIN ELENA MARIA E ZANIN SILVIA
STUDIO ASSOCIATO ZANIN ELENA MARIA E ZANIN SILVIA
DE FALCHI ROBERTA

ASTONE CARMELA

RUSSO GIORGIO

PORZIONATO MARCO

PEDRANZINI FABRIZIO

BERTI ANDREA

SOBRERO MAURIZIO

GARINO VILMA ANGELA

GARINO VILMA ANGELA

GARINO VILMA ANGELA
MONTEMAGGIORE IRMA

DI BENEDETTO PIETRO
SCARINGELLA SAS

JONA SOCIETA' DI REVISIONE S.P.A.
CONDOMINIO VIA BOGINO 2 - STUDIO MONOPOLI

829,54
200,00
207,40

40,00
312,00
7.751,00
312,00
317,00
468,00
314,80
588,00
202,27
2.111,28
900,00
1.035,90
676,00
857,17
450,00
98,00
312,00
435,24
377,77
132,00
260,94
300,00
750,00
563,95
100,20
51,90
447,19
16.577,17
53,28
180,00
604,39
1.410,02
1.099,22
1.100,65
450,00
150,00
150,00
150,00
600,00
2.009,87
900,00

12.000,00
468,00
337,80
102,37
100,37
366,25
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22/11/2022 - 13:52
22/11/2022 - 13:52
22/11/2022 - 14:06
24/11/2022 - 12:40
25/11/2022 - 14:26
25/11/2022 - 15:03
29/11/2022 - 11:50
29/11/2022 - 11:50
01/12/2022 - 12:11
01/12/2022 - 12:11
01/12/2022 - 12:11
01/12/2022 - 12:11
01/12/2022 - 12:29
01/12/2022 - 13:08
01/12/2022 - 13:08
01/12/2022 - 13:14
01/12/2022 - 13:21
01/12/2022 - 13:45
05/12/2022 - 10:27
05/12/2022 - 10:51
05/12/2022 - 10:51
05/12/2022 - 10:51
05/12/2022 - 10:51
05/12/2022 - 10:51
05/12/2022 - 14:21
05/12/2022 - 14:47
05/12/2022 - 15:24
06/12/2022 - 12:07
06/12/2022 - 14:26
13/12/2022 - 13:41
14/12/2022 - 09:57
13/12/2022 - 15:17
13/12/2022 - 15:17
13/12/2022 - 15:30
13/12/2022 - 15:30
14/12/2022 - 12:46
14/12/2022 - 12:46
14/12/2022 - 13:50
14/12/2022 - 13:50
14/12/2022 - 13:50
14/12/2022 - 13:50
14/12/2022 - 14:02
14/12/2022 - 14:20
14/12/2022 - 14:20
14/12/2022 - 14:29
14/12/2022 - 14:54
14/12/2022 - 14:54
14/12/2022 - 15:30
15/12/2022 - 14:29
15/12/2022 - 14:29



MONTEMAGGIORE IRMA
MONTEMAGGIORE IRMA

RE ALICE

MGM VIAGGI SRL

LAFORGIA STELLA

JONA SOCIETA' DI REVISIONE S.P.A.
NUOVA A.S DI MUCCIGLIO ANTONIA
STUDIO LEGALE AVV. PETULLA'
JONA SOCIETA' DI REVISIONE S.P.A.
ESPOSITO ENRICO

D.A.F. - DOLCIARIA ARTIGIANALE FONTANA
ROMANO VALENTINA

D'ARCHIVIO EVARITA

RECCHIA GIUSEPPE ANTONIO

DI GIULIO TATIANA

ERARIO

TROMBETTA ANTONELLA

SUSI POLI

MTS INFORMATICA SRL

676,00
312,00
150,00
642,93
1.000,00
83,15
135,00
761,28
1.249,40
468,00
169,09
700,00
600,00
800,00
1.406,00
944,13
150,00
700,00
720,00
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15/12/2022 - 14:53
15/12/2022 - 14:53
15/12/2022 - 15:26
15/12/2022 - 16:01
15/12/2022 - 16:01
16/12/2022 - 10:08
16/12/2022 - 13:23
16/12/2022 - 13:23
20/12/2022 - 11:06
20/12/2022 - 11:06
20/12/2022 - 11:06
20/12/2022 - 11:47
20/12/2022 - 11:47
21/12/2022 - 09:59
21/12/2022 - 13:55
21/12/2022 - 13:55
23/12/2022 - 10:50
23/12/2022 - 10:50
23/12/2022 - 11:11



	quarto trimestre 2022

